
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
45 
16 

353 
77 
78 
12 
29 
22 
19 
14 

6 
66 
10 

Name 
Segre Matteo 
Galvanin Elia 
Schofield Lyle 
Gilardoni Andrea Maurizio 
Ferrante Ferdinando 
Mariani Lorenzo 
Antoniello Cosimo Damiano 
Raiconi Andrea 
Giberti Maurizio 
Padovan Devis 
Casarin Luca 
Felisa Franco 
Rizzo Roberto 

Class 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
PRO 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

Diff 

5.450 
6.691 

31.405 
31.712 
31.986 
32.746 
33.175 
51.403 
58.175 

1:15.282 
1:24.234 
1:35.429 

Total Tm 
26:00.062 
26:05.512 
26:06.753 
26:31.467 
26:31.774 
26:32.048 
26:32.808 
26:33.237 
26:51.465 
26:58.237 
27:15.344 
27:24.296 
27:35.491 

Best Tm 
1:35.700 
1:36.189 
1:36.530 
1:38.350 
1:37.786 
1:37.482 
1:37.548 
1:37.468 
1:38.901 
1:36.781 
1:38.737 
1:40.920 
1:41.252 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.450 

Avg. Speed 

150,825 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.700 

Best Speed 

153,668 

Best Lap by 

45 - Segre Matteo 

 

Printed: 30/04/2023 13:23:01 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

Race Director: Dino Lodola 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Vallelunga 
FX PRO SERIES 

Race 1 AMENDED 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 11:09:55 

Vallelunga 4,085 km 

30/04/2023 11:05 


